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TEAM
Crazyhorse
Ripsters

Tim s Raiders
Bomb Squad
McRockers
K.C.'s Rough Writers
Tight Ends

Ds Nuts

Single Barrel
Death Campers
Stu Bruisers

Apocalyptics

w
173

173
166
162
162
156

L
82

82
89
93
93
99

147 108

141 114

130 125

107 148

92 164

89 166
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PCT
0.678

0.678
0.650
0.635
0.635
0.611
0.576
0.553
0.510
0.420
0.359
0.350
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